
KIT of Parts

�
�
�
�
�
�

�
�
�
�
	


�

D
:\F

O
R

M
S\

C
AS

A\
PA

R
TS

LS
T\

PA
R

T-
LS

T.
FR

PS
at

 A
pr

 1
2 

20
03

 1
0:

11
:1

5

����������	
��
	
��� �������
�������
����������	���	������������������	����	
�

Summary :-

Date:- 7 Apr 03 Data File Ref :- D:\FORMS\CASA\PARTSLST\PARTSLST.DBF

CASA KIT Part Number :- 

This product has been
manufactured under

CASA's Quality
Assurance Scheme.

Product Description:- 
Hardware Kit for MIDDLE Rack Console  in a suite (additional quantities of some items
may be needed to expand the amount of RA393 and/or Dress/Vanity panels etc.)

HWK-CON-MDF18-Duplex

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Item

MS-M5x12-PAN-POZ-NiPl

WNM-M5-PL(NY66)

TN-M5X17-CS10-ZI

CS-M5x50-SKT-HEX-BJ

CS-M5x35-CSK-HEX-BJ

TF10x25-CSK-POZ-ZI

OPTIONAL

TF10x32-CSK-POZ-ZI

ADDITIONAL

TF10x50-CSK-POZ-ZI

INST-CONSOLE-MDF18

Part Number
Machine Screws, M5 x 12mm long, Pan-Pozidrive plated

used for fixing 19" Equipments on to to RA393 angles

Nylon NO-MARK washer to protect Panels from Screw

use these captive washers with each equipment fixing srew

T-Nut M5 x 17mm OD 1mm Steel, 6.3mm dia x 8mm deep

installed within the Base/Plinth to fasten sides with M5

Cap Screw, M5 x 25mm long, Socket Head - Black

for THRU securing the RA393 angles into 2 side panels

Cap Screw, M5 x 35mm long, Countersink Head - Black

for securing the SIDE panels onto the Base/Plinth assy

TwinFast Wood Screw #10 gauge x 1" Csk-Pozidrive Zin

for extra securing of the RA393 angle through 2 middle holes

TwinFast Wood Screw #10 gauge x 1-1/4" Csk-Pozidrive

for internal fixing of cleats + top + Vanity/Dummy panels

6 of these are used to secure the 2 sides if no RA393 is used

for securing the DESK top on to the cleats - fixed to the sid

for securing the DESK top on to the cleats - fixed to the sid

Instructions/Drawing for ASSEMBLY of MDF consoles

Description
50

50

6

4

6

6

20

6

1

Qty CHK
Net Kg

per piece

Total PIECES
Total PACKAGES
Total Line ITEMS

GROSS  Weight Kg

NOTE :-  Upon opening this KIT, please confim the presence of all parts and tick the Receiver's "CHK" box.

Date packed:-
Packed by:-

10
0.0 Date Checked:-

149

Time:- 10:03 AMRecord:- 16

PARTS LIST
P.O. Box 38-828

PETONE, Wellington
Phone - (64-4) 9393 777
�����������������������������	������	������	������	�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

Date - 09th April, 2001 Ref - PART-LST.FRPe-mail = sales@casa.co.nz


